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LIU Jaelyn

JAKUBOWSKA Marta
SENIC Adeline

GOOR Viviene

LEE Lavender

YANG Iris

WANG Yiran

ZHANG Siqi

TING Ju-Hsuan

ZHU Linlin
KORZHOVA Daria

LAI Sophia

ZHUANG Xinyi
MURASE Akari

EYER Hailey

HAN Xiaoxuan
ZHENG Lulu

CALISE Ella

CHO Rebecca
KOLLAR Anna
TSANG Amelie
ZORINA Irina

KAGAN TYAGUNOV May
AKTAYEVA Sofiya
LEVCHUK Milana
TAKEYAMA Natsume
LEUNG Mei Hang

TIE Zhihe
IWATACHIBANA Erika
KURITZKY Gili

XU Ziyi

LONGTHONG Naramol
CAUVET Olivia
LIYitong

ZHANG Muyang
YANG Emma

ZHOU Xinyao
CATANTAN Sophia Shekainah
PRATS Mathilde

XUE Kirsty

LEE Stephanie Tingyi

RESULTS

Country
USA

POL
MDA
USA
USA
USA
CHN
CHN
TPE
CHN
AIN
USA
CHN
JPN
USA
CHN
CHN
USA
USA
HUN
GBR
AIN
ISR
KAZ
AIN
JPN
CAN
CHN
JPN
ISR
CHN
THA
FRA
CHN
CHN
USA
HUN
PHI
FRA
AUS
SGP



Place Name

45
46
47
48
49T
49T
517
51T
53
54
55
56
57
58
59T
59T
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

BELYKH ULIANA
WOJTAS Hanna

CHO Euran

CHEN Renee

SONG Yugiao Aprille
FORGACH Rebeka Liliana
KU Hio Lam

MARTIN Garance
KUBOTA Miono
YOSHIMORI Rachika
OKADA Fuka

KUS Natasza

ROSALIE Solange
CHAN Hong Cheng
SHIMIZU Mirei
BELYAEVA Polina
SHENG Chuxi

AHMED Salma
GLASSON Sophia

MAN Yi Ching Alice
NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra
LIN Zhi Tong (Bonnie)
LEUNG Yan Kiu Zareena
BOLORE Mélisande
TANG Fu Jiao Melody
ZHANG Soleil

TANG Daniella Weng Yan
KOZLOVA Polina
SWEENEY Georgette
CHUN Ha-Eune Adelle
SAFARIAN Aleksandra
DZOBAEVA SOFIYA

WU Nicole

KUMANI Kamilla
UMOTO Midori

GU Maggie Runlin

YU JANE STAR

LEE Dahyoon

MAK Long Ching Christy
LIU Hoi Kiu

LI Si-Xian Jocelyn
WONG Angellena Yan Qi
KWOK Sze Yi

FETECAU llinca

FAN Bo Yee

DZOBAEVA Margarita
KOREN Lihy Peer
BRYZGALOVA Svitlana
CHAN Chloe

MAZILLE Pauline
KOWALSKA Kinga
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KOR
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CAN
SVK
MAC
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ISR
UKR
HKG
FRA
POL



Place Name

96 ZIEMAK Emilia

97 WONG Lorraine

98 WONG Kei Yiu Anissa
99 RUNGRUANG Suchanart
100 KOH Shao Yuan Gianna
101  LEUNG Rianne

102T GEBALA Gabrielle Grace
102T TASHIRO Yu

104 KATO Risa

105  ZHANG Junyi Irina

106  OH Ceana Sujin

107  LAUYiHeng

108  CHENG Olivia

109  SITA NAIDU Maaravis
110  SHIGETO Haruka

111T RODARIE Chloe

111T BINKO Aleksandra

113  BASIEVAElina

114 WEYERMANN Freya
115T SHUBINA Arina

115T MOS Teresa

117T KOCIUBINSKA Zofia
117T MOHAMMAD FADLY Nabihah Raiedah
117T HUANG Ching-Yung Sammi
120 HUBER Gabi

121 WANG Yu-Hsuan

122 CHENG Cleona Yu Han
123  CAPINA Miyake

124T GALVEZ WILLA LIANA
124T CHAU Jing

126 JENG Zi-Yin

127  SOSNOV Claire

128 LI Sissi

129  CHENG Tiantian

130 LEUNG Renee

131 LIUYihan

132 POEI Lauren Catherine
133 HUANG CHU Ke-Xin

134  SOH Trina

135 CHOUET Lise

136T KUMALAPUTRA Riley
136T CHOW Joelle

138  WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna
139 LOINgaElia

140T LIANG Heather

140T CUI Shuran

142T ISKANDEROVA Alina
142T LAM Xin Ying

144  DEL CASTILLO HAGIA SOPHIA
145  ELSEEHY Pako

146  WONG Tek Kio
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MAC



Place Name

147  TAN Alyssa Si En

148T CANLAS YUNA SAMUELLE
148T MUKANOVA Alua

150  WHELAN Amelia

151 JAMLONGPHET Jidapha

152 TOMODA Akari

153  GATZ Alicja

154  HARUTA Yuna

155T CZARNECKA Hanna

155T RATTASERI Bharassami

157  TAN Jodie Danielle

158  DIVINAGRACIA Jada

159  ADIDARMA Georgia Zuri

160 EBDANE Victoria Shalimar
161  HARRIS Ava Lara

162  ABDUL RAZAK Sofea Nurfatnin
163  FEIZRIL NOR Nessa Yasmine
164  LARPSUKSOPONE Pariyakorn
165  NAREE Naphatsakorn

166 ~CHANTHARAPIDOK Khemmanit
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